Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl. 14:45

Placering Ringnummer
1 905-14-1654
2 232-14-1447
3 905-14-2151
4 232-14-1397

12-08-2017 fra MUNCHEN

Antal duer: 13
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A * 16:20:41 876,45
U+ 19:17:57 751,45
A+ 19:35:10 741,18
A 13:09:58 506,25

1/8
2/ 8
3/8
4/ 8

Forening Navn

232
232
232
232

CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 14-08-2017

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
857
846
578



